
FIA WEC
Rookie Test
Afternoon session

Classification
Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapTotalLapTimeCl Ty

1:42.275 190.5- -T. BERNHARD / P. FITTIPALDIPORSCHE LMP TEAM 1071 1 MPorsche 919 Hybrid LMP1    H

1:42.381 190.3+0.106 +0.106T. LAURENT / M. CONWAYTOYOTA GAZOO RACING 56502 7 MToyota TS050 - Hybrid LMP1    H

1:43.013 189.1+0.738 +0.632F. ALONSO / S. BUEMITOYOTA GAZOO RACING 76533 8 MToyota TS050 - Hybrid LMP1    H

1:48.444 179.7+6.169 +5.431K. TERESHCHENKOTDS RACING 30274 28 DOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:48.859 179.0+6.584 +0.415G. AUBRY / N. LAPIERRESIGNATECH ALPINE MATMUT 3265 36 DAlpine A470 - Gibson LMP2

1:50.140 176.9+7.865 +1.281R. VAN KALMTHOUT / G. GRISTJACKIE CHAN DC RACING 56446 37 DOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:51.019 175.5+8.744 +0.879M. RAGHUNATHANG-DRIVE RACING 39127 26 DOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:53.489 171.7+11.214 +2.470H. TUNGJACKIE CHAN DC RACING 3458 38 DOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:57.663 165.6+15.388 +4.174M. CHRISTENSEN / K. ESTREPORSCHE GT TEAM 70409 92 MPorsche 911 RSR LMGTE Pro

1:57.999 165.1+15.724 +0.336R. LIETZ / F. MAKOWIECKI / N. TANDY / E. BAMBERPORSCHE GT TEAM 681510 91 MPorsche 911 RSR LMGTE Pro

1:59.140 163.5+16.865 +1.141D. RIGON / M. MOLINAAF CORSE 737011 71 MFerrari 488 GTE LMGTE Pro

1:59.387 163.2+17.112 +0.247A. CELIS Jr / M. MOLINAAF CORSE 18712 51 MFerrari 488 GTE LMGTE Pro

2:01.805 160.0+19.530 +2.418I. MOTOAKI / O. BERETTACLEARWATER RACING 544213 61 MFerrari 488 GTE LMGTE Am

M. ISAAKYANVAILLANTE REBELLION14 13 DOreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

1:42.275Lap 7 190.5 KphPietro FITTIPALDIFastest Lap
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